Mon 26 Feb

Tues 27 Feb

Wed 28 Feb

Thurs 1 March

Fri 2 March

Sat 3 March

Sun 4 March

Auckland Conversations:
10-year Budget & 30-
year Plan: Transport 4-

Lantern Festival @ Auckland

Lantern Festival @ Auckland

Lantern Festival @

Pacific Fono (West) Western

Waiheke LB Roundtable

Waitemata LB HYS

Events confirmed
D in 4- D in 4- Auckl D in 4-
2050 () Lonurer W, (i omain 4-9pm omain 4-9pm uckland Domain 4-9pm
Centre.
ARMS: Community Kaipatiki LB Existing
Leaders Engagement Orakei LB Drop-in @ Orakei Families in Parks @ D] i
Forum, ARMS office Bay Village 11am-1pm Monarch Park, Hillcrest
Three Kings Centre 3-4pm
Orakei LB Drop-in @ Regional
Meadowbank Shopping Centre Stakeholder
3-5pm Events/Political
Howick LB Existing Event
Botany Community Day Fono
@ Botany Centre 10-3pm
D rt/Tak LB Drop-
CCHGERIE] ispuna rop Community partner
@ Belmont School Fair TBA run
Papakura LB Drop-in @ Caitlin's new Maori
Takanini Village 10am - 12pm events - req SMEs
Upper Harbour Existing
Movies in the Park @
Rosedale Park 7-8pm
Franklin LB @ Pukekohe
Market 8am-12noon
Mon 5 March Tues 6 March Wed 7 March Thurs 8 March Fri 9 March Sat 10 March Sun 11 March

Springs Garden Hall
4-9pm

HYS
@ 10 Belgium Street

Orakei LB Drop-in @ St
Heliers Library 11am-

(Town Hall style)
@ Grey Lynn Library Hall

Kumeu Show @ Kumeu

Kumeu Show @ Kumeu

Showgrounds 8:30am-5pm | Showgrounds 8:30am-5pm
1 6pm-8
5:30pm - 7:30pm i FIRERI
Mangere-Otahuhu LB, HYS Rodney LB HYS Franklin LB, HYS § .
_ Franklin LB Existing Event
Roundtable Roundtable Roundtable Orakei LB Drop-in @ Eastridge ET:velgon M);I:klentgs-;’(e):m@
@ Otahuhu Town Hall @ Helensville War @ Waiuku Service Centre 4 Shopping Centre 1-3pm 1om ’
6-8pm Memorial Hall 6-8:30pm 7pm P
F&P/Planning committee

Henderson-Massey LB
Drop-in @ Massey Library
S5pm

2.30-5.00pm
Infrastructure provider

HYS @ council chambers

or reception lounge

Upper Harbour LB HYS
Roundtable @ Upper
Harbour Local Board Office
6:30-8:30pm

Mangere-Otahuhu LB Drop in

Session , Mangere Town
Centre 10am-12pm

Kaipatiki LB Existing Event
@Beach Haven Fun Run
Shepherds Park Beach
Haven 10am-12noon




Whau LB Existing Event
Seniors Day Out @ New
Lynn RSA 2:30pm

Howick LB Existing Event @
Howick Village Market
8-12.30pm

Waitakere Ranges LB
Hearing Style HYS @ Glen
Eden Rec Hall 6pm

Whau LB Drop-in @Allan
Wood Park, New Windsor
10am

Henderson-Massey LB
Drop-in @ Waitakere
Central Library 5pm

Manurewa LB HYS Hearing
Style @ Manurewa Local
Board Office 1pm

Hibiscus & Bays LB Existing
Event @ Stanmore Bay Pool &
Leisure Community Day 10am -

2pm

Mon 12 March

Tues 13 March

Wed 14 March Thurs 15 March

Eden-Albert LB
Roundtable HYS @ Mount
Albert Community and
Leisure Centre 6-8pm

Otara-Papatoetoe LB, HYS
Roundtable, Manukau
Room Civic Build.
Manukau, 6-8pm

Fri 16 March

Sat 17 March

Orakei LB HYS Roundtable
St Chads Church and
Community Centre
7-9pm

Whau, Waitakere Ranges,
Henderson-Massey LB
HYS Town Hall @ Kelston
Community Centre
6:30pm

Rodney LB HYS
Roundtable @ Wellsford
District Community Centre
6-8:30

Waitemata LB HYS (Town

Franklin LB HYS Hall style)
Roundtable @ Pukekohe [@Parnell Jubilee Hall 6pm-
Town Hall 4-7pm 8pm

Howick LB Roundtable HYS
Picton Centre, Howick
6-8pm

Papakura LB Drop-in @
Uenuku Room, Sir Edmund
Hillary Library 10-11:30am

Howick LB Existing Event
Movies in the Park @
Lloyd Elsmore Park

Franklin LB Roadshow @
Beachlands 10am - 1pm

Sun 18 March

Manurewa LB Existing Event
@ Jazz in the gardens, David
Nathan Park 1-4pm

Mangere-Otahuhu
LB,Existing Event, Mangere
East Community Centre
Night Market, 5-7:30pm




Henderson-Massey LB
Drop-in @Ranui Library
5pm

Maungakiekie-Tamaki LB
Drop in @ Onehunga
Community Centre 6-8pm

F&P/Planning committee
1.30-4.30pm Mana
whenua HYS @ Reception
Lounge

North Harbour Business
Association (Details TBA)

Mon 19 March

Tues 20 March

Wed 21 March

Thurs 22 March

Fri 23 March

Sat 24 March

Sun 25 March

Otara-Papatoetoe LB,
Drop in Session,
Papatoetoe Library, 11am-
1pm

Albert Eden LB Roundtable
HYS @ Mt Eden War
Memorial Hall
6-8pm

Waitemata LB HYS
Hearing Style @
Waitemata Local Board
Office 2-5pm

Auckland Conversations -
10-year Budget & 30-year
Plan: Environment
@ Events Centre Viaduct 4-
7pm

Whau LB Existing Event @
Green Bay Market 5pm

Pasifika @ Western Springs
10am-4pm

Pasifika @ Western Springs
10am-4pm

Wellbeing Trust
Chinese/Korean
Community Engagement
@ Mary Thomas Centre,
Takapuna 10-12

Otara-Papatoeotoe LB,
Drop in Session, Otara
Library,
1lam-1pm

Waitemata LB HYS Hearing
Style @ Waitemata Local
Board Office 3-5pm

Howick LB Existing Event @
Music in the Park, Bells Park 6-
9pm

Mangere-Otahuhu LB Drop-
in @ Mangere Bridge 9am-
12noon

Franklin LB HYS
Roundtable@
Beachlands Memorial
Hall 4-7pm

Howick LB Roundtable HYS
Kotahi Community Centre,
Botany 6-8pm

Hibiscus and Bays LB Drop-in
@ East Coast Bays Library
10am-12noon

Devonport-Takapuna LB
Drop-in @ Takapuna
Market TBC

Whau LB HYS
Roundtable @ St Ninians
Church Hall 6:30pm

Puketapapa LB Drop-in
@Fickling Centre, Lynfield
Room 6-8pm

Great Barrier LB Drop-in @
Claris 10am-12noon

Waitakere Ranges LB
Existing Event @ Titirangi
Market 10am




Upper Harbour LB Drop-in
@ Upper Harbour Local
Board Office 1-3pm

Kaipatiki LB Existing Event @
EcoFest North 5:30-8pm

Henderson-Massey LB
Drop-in @ Te Atatu
Peninsula Library 5pm

Maungakiekie-Tamaki LB
Drop in @ Te Oro, Glen

Innes

6-8pm

Mon 26 March Tues 27 March Wed 28 March Thurs 29 March Fri 30 March Sat 31 March Sun 1 April
Manurewa LB Drop-in @ HYSHHO;:";:;Eter
Franklin LB Drop-i Te Matariki Cl
raniiin rop-in @ e Matariki Clendon Howick LB Meeting Public Holiday

Drury Hall 4-7pm

Community Centre 10am-
12noon

Room
6-8pm

Otara-Papatoetoe LB Drop
in @Kolmar Papatoetoe 6-
8pm

Pacific Fono (South)
Civic Manukau (Manukau
Room), 33 Manukau Station
Rd, Manukau
4-9pm

Kaipatiki LB HYS
Roundtable @ Northcote
Citizens Centre 5:30-8pm

Papakura LB HYS
Hearing Style @
Papakura Local Board
Office 10am - 1pm




